
Referee(s)

LINDE, Marcus

HOLM, Mikael

Linesmen

ÅHLÉN, Örjan

NORDLANDER, Tobias 2014-03-23 19:25:23Game No. 010

Group No. 90051

Kval till SHL

2014-03-23 16:00 at Behrn Arena

Örebro HK - Djurgårdens IF

Face-Off Chart

5 - 2 (1-0, 2-2, 2-0)
18:16

Final Score

16:01Start time:

End time:

Örebro HK - Djurgårdens IF

1st period
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1st period Totals
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13 /  68% 6 /  32%
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2nd period Totals

DIFÖHK

16 /  62% 10 /  38%

3rd period

DIF

Def. zoneOff. zone

ÖHK

1039 -+

1040 -+

1015 +-

1815 +-
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2 / 33,3%4 / 66,7%

ÖHK DIF
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Off. zoneDef. zone

ÖHK DIF

6115 -+

1840 +-

4042 -+

1040 -+

6140 -+

6142 +-

6142 +-

4 / 57,1% 3 / 42,9%

3rd period Totals

DIFÖHK

12 /  60% 8 /  40%



Referee(s)

LINDE, Marcus

HOLM, Mikael

Linesmen

ÅHLÉN, Örjan

NORDLANDER, Tobias 2014-03-23 19:25:27Game No. 010

Group No. 90051

Kval till SHL

2014-03-23 16:00 at Behrn Arena

Örebro HK - Djurgårdens IF

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Djurgårdens IF
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